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

FRED-
ERICKS
REALTY.

With a sharp 3-bcdroom, 1 3,4 bath home at­ 
tached. Features sharp wall-to-wall carpeting, 
lovely patio with built-in BBQ and beautiful­ 
ly landscaped yard with double detached ga­ 
rage. No. 123-P.

BARGAIN DAY
Lovely 3-bedroom, 1% bath home, featuring 
new wall-to-wall carpeting in large living 
room, hall and 2 bedrooms. Nice and clean. 
Nicely landscaped with brick planters and 
brick patio. Ask for No. 124-P.

IT'S ELEGANCE
It is tempered with exciting simplicity. Large 
4-bedroom, 2-story home, featuring wall-to- 
wall carpets and drapes, built-in dishwasher, 
family room, etc. Over 2000 sq. ft. of home, 
plus a beautiful yard. Let us show you. 
No. 118-P.

ARTISTIC MODERN
This delightful home features shake roof, 
brick front and planters, over-sized garage, 
wall-to-wall carpeting throughout. Drapes in 
living room, plus Palos Verdes stone fire­ 
place, open both sides to living room. All- 
electric kitchen with breakfast bar. Large 
rear yard with 12'xl4' patio. No. 107-P.

$1,500. DOWN
And payments of only $110 will put you in 
this lovely Southwood home. Featuring large 
living room with fireplace, wall-to-wall car­ 
pets, big, airy kitchen and 3 nice bedrooms. 
Nicely landscaped yard and double garage. 
Ask for No. 106-P.

PERFECT FINANCING
For small business or manufacturing. Nice 
2-bcdroom home on large C-M lot. With nor­ 
mal down payment, the owner will carry th« 
balance at 6%. Ideal for a home, business 
or small manufacturing plant. Let us show 
you. No. 117-P.

$2,300. DOWN
And payments of only' $140 per month will 
put you in this 3-bedroom and convertible 
den home. Featuring built-in kitchen, beau­ 
tiful breakfast bar with built-in TV, record 
player and radio. Lovely patio with twin 
BBQ and waterwall. Let us show you our 
No. 102-P.

FREDERICKS REALTY FR 8-8447
4126 Sepulveda Blvd. Torrance

(2 Blocks West of Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance) Open Daily 8 A.M. To 8 P.M.   Saturday & Sunday to 7 P.M.

BETTER THAM NEW

This IMMALULA I r_ norne witn me proicssiunai lanascapca yaru, .uny 
k block fenced and carpet of grass reflects a terrific buy in a 3 bedroom, 
1 family room, 2 bath, built-ins and breakfast bar. YES BETTER THAN 

NEW even to the terms and price. DRIVE BY 21130 MARBELLA, Tor­ 
rance. YOU WILL BE HAPPY YOU DID   it will sell today. Only 
$22,500.

AL McBRIDE
FR 9-8404 REALTOR   MANHATTAN REALTY CO. FR. 8-7305 
713 SO PACIFIC COAST HWY. REDONDO BEACH

Personality Plus
LUNADA BAY

Brand new, largt 4 bedroom and 
family room, dining room. Un- 
 bstructed vl«w of ecaan. Flna 
»rastlta homa.

SOUTH HIGH
Large Hvlno room. New tract. 
Mear South High. Featulng In­ 
tercom, fireplace, bullt-lns, 144 
j«th». Defaced double garage. 
Dwnar says, tall RITE now.

MOVE RITE IN
Vacant. Three bedroom and fam­ 
ily room, 1% bath home. "Top of 
me Hill, near Kings Harbor." 
Built-in bar and fireplace In a 
sunken den.

CEDAR RUSTIC
Nearly new three bedroom, fire- 
olace. Fully cr.rpptc*. Fenced 
yard. Built-in* including dish­ 
washer "A reel doll hour.f and 
priced to sell."

SELL

$7500 
FULL 

PRICE
Por this on* bedroom home In 
flan Pedro. Features large rooms 
service porch, detached oarage 
Only $1*00. down and payments
 f tio V) per month Call for ap
 ointment to see.

FA 0-2770

K
"KENT" IS 

COMING

3 BEDROOM 
FIXER 
UPPER

Here It «n exceptional buy In 
LomfT* for only $495. down. Fea­ 
ture* large lot, detached garage, 
lot* of traas. Payments like rent. 
Call,

FA 0-2770
 y f3w>w. G.I. resale 4'/»%. 

Offend view 3 bdrm., family rm., 
1M. b«th, fenced. J2A.500. FR 5-571?

$1450 DOWN
3 BDRM., 2 BATH 

FIREPLACE
Located In a choice Gardena araa 
near a ma I or shopping canter. 
Feature! double garage, hard* 
wood floor*, built In vacuum 
forced air heat. Large patle 
Service perch. Professional land­ 
scaping. Located on ci/l da »ac. 
Vacant! Wove In today I

FR 0-3561

E
WATCH

US 

GROW

QUICK
POSSESSION

DESIRED 4 BEDROOMS, M 
BATHS. SUNKEN LIVING ROOM. 
SUILT IN STOVE AND OVEN. 
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